01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATETEMPO Solar Light Tower
APPLICATIONS
The TEMPO mobile solar light tower is the ideal solution for temporary
outdoor solar lighting. When combined with the SUNLIKE 20W/30W

are easy to install and virtually maintenance free. Using them avoids
trenching, cabling, and electricity costs .
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
- - - - - -
TOWER FIXTURE
STLTWR02M=TEMPO Solar
                        Mobile Tower
SERIES WATTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
OPTIC
TYPE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
STLSTC=SUNLIKE
STLSTCPRO
     =SUNLIKE PRO
20=20W
      4000 Lumens
T2=TYPE II
(only for SUNLIKE 30W
       SUNLIKE PRO 30W)
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
(only for SUNLIKE 30W
       SUNLIKE PRO 30W)
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
SF=Slip Fitter GY=Gray
      (only for SUNLIKE)
30=30W
       6000 Lumens
Flexible Light Distribution Range
• Collapsed height of 7 ft (2m)
• Maximum of 13 ft tall, providing a range of
  light distributions
Heavy Duty Construction
• Steel mast, 3 sections, 13 ft maximum
• Manual winch for up to 1500 lbs
Easy To Install and Transport
• Forklift pockets, base 39.3 in x 39.3 in (standard pallet-size)
• 4 manual stabilizer legs
High Quality Construction
• Powder-coated base, painted high-visibility orange
• SUNLIKE mounting hardware included
• Provides a wider illumination area at 13ft max height
  (including fixture)
Clean, Quiet & Environmental Friendly
• No toxic generator exhaust
• Quiet and produce no fumes
• Ideal alternative to diesel or gas
   generator-powered light tower
Greater Cost Savings
• Eliminates trenching, cabling, electricity,
   and diesel fuel costs.
LIGHTING FIXTURE OPTIONS
• SUNLIKE PRO 30W 6,000 lumen
• SUNLIKE 20W 4,000 lumen
• SUNLIKE 30W 6,000 lumen
(SOLAR FIXTURE NOT INCLUDED)
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATETEMPO Solar Light Tower
PRODUCT SIZE
15.7 inches
6.6 ft 13.1 ft11.8 ft
3.9 inches
5.8 inches